PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Lung-Ming Fu	12/09/2008
Chia-Yen Lee	12/09/2008
Chih-Yung Wen	12/09/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	National Pingtung University of Science and Technology	
Street Address:	No. 1, Hseuh Fu Rd.	
Internal Address:	Neipu Hsiang	
City:	Pingtung County	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	
Postal Code:	R.O.C.	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12337716

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (763)746-8125

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 763-746-1599

Email: ALAN@THELAWFIRM.CC

Correspondent Name: KAMRATH & ASSOCIATES P.A.

Address Line 1: 4825 OLSON MEMORIAL HIGHWAY

Address Line 2: SUITE 245

Address Line 4: GOLDEN VALLEY, MINNESOTA 55422

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	PK 10836US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Alan Kamrath

Total Attachments: 1

PATENT REEL: 021999 FRAME: 0720

500734481

source=20081218090940#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 021999 FRAME: 0721

ASSIGNMENT

Note: Signatures of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interest or their representative(s) are required. Submit multiple forms if more than two signatures are required.

RECORDED: 12/18/2008

PATENT REEL: 021999 FRAME: 0722